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It’s Village. Of Course.

116 Scenic Drive, Orinda 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 2146 Sqft | $2,995,000

241 Camino Pablo, Orinda 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 1160 Sqft | $1,050,000

1749 Toyon Road, Lafayette 
4 Bd | 3 Ba | 2250 Sqft | $1,685,000

8 Hidden Lane, Orinda 
5 Bd | 3 Ba | 4495 Sqft | $2,150,000

789 Los Palos Manor, Lafayette 
4 Bd | 4.5 Ba | 4051 Sqft | $3,995,000

8 Harold Drive, Moraga
4 Bd | 2 Ba | 1653 Sqft | $1,575,000

417 Moraga Way, Orinda 
4 Bd | 2 Ba | 2007 Sqft | $2,250,000

3235 Mt. Diablo Blvd #104, Lafayette
2 Bd + Office | 2 Ba | 2148 Sqft | $1,995,000

801 Cheyenne Drive, Walnut Creek 
4 Bd | 2.5 Ba | 2296 Sqft | $6,000/mo.

70 El Gavilan Road, Orinda
4 Bd | 3 Ba | 2736 Sqft | $1,795,000

1224 Upper Happy Valley Rd, Lafayette 
3 Bd | 2 Ba | 2235 Sqft | $1,950,000

2601 College Ave, #309, Berkeley 
2+ Bd | 2 Ba | 1084 Sqft | $875,000

Pending!

Pending!

Pending!New Listing!

New Listing! New Listing!

Lease!

Completely remodeled single level home features walls of 
glass folding doors leading to a fabulous backyard boasting 
infinity pool & incredible views! 

Adorable updated cottage style home with abundant 
charm, located close to everything Orinda offers!

Light & bright! Private Lafayette charmer offers 4 bd/ 3 ba, 
2278 sqft on .9 acre. 

Beautiful 5bd/3ba, 4495 sqft home w/ wrap-around Sleepy 
Hollow views and is move-in ready!

First time on market! Stunning architect designed 4000+ sf 
contemporary masterpiece! Gorgeous level lot in exclusive 
trail neighborhood!

Less than one mile from the Rheem Theatre & shopping 
center, this beautifully updated home enjoys a premium & 
convenient location!

Custom home by Dan Bartlett of DB Design Build features, 
soaring ceilings, wall of multi-sliders & scenic views! 

Luxury 2 bd + office/ 2 ba single-level condo on a cul-de-
sac features hardwood flooring, beamed ceilings, Anderson 
windows & so much more! 

This single family home includes four spacious bedrooms, 
two-and-a-half bathrooms on a .42 acre lot!  

Incredible views, large square footage & a separate ADU w/ 
kitchen! 

Private .87 acre lot provides a picturesque setting w/ views 
of the stately trees and surrounding hills!

Conveniently located between Elmwood & UC Berkeley, this 
light & bright top-floor unit has Bay views! 


